
Show #B2630 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 21  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 457 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley Stefani Wagley$414.00 74.00

2 273 BFR Hickory Starlite Hannah Penny (NCTC) Hannah Penny$331.20 72.00

3 305 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU RED) Chance D O'Neal$248.40 66.00

4 292 This Shiney Miss Lanham Brown (TTU R.A. Brown Ranch$165.60 61.00

5 302 Count Von Count Trinity Haggard (Collegiate) Trinity Haggard$124.20 59.00

6 416 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer Rodney Rosenauer$96.60 59.00

7 377 Customized Smart Lane Birkenfeld (TAMUW) Keith Birkenfeld56.00

8 480 Spookin Jay William E Lewis William E Lewis56.00

9 282 Gallo Amarillo Elizabeth Klein (TAMUW) TAMU Dept Of Animal 51.00

10 303 Dun It On Que Morgan Holmes (TTU RED) MORGAN HOLMES50.00

11 484 TAMU Twista Lilbling Lane Birkenfeld (Collegiate) KEITH BIRKENFELD47.00

12 291 Smart Lil Redman Jayton Baca (TTU BLACK) JAYTON BACA44.00

13 329 Dun It At The Rodeo Josh Valdez (WT MAROON) Josh Valdez44.00

14 414 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard Joe Edward Woodard41.00

15 415 Remedy Bell Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) Rodney Rosenauer40.00

16 359 Reining In The Chicks Braiden Clement Braiden Clement31.00

17 406 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir Jennifer Travis-Muir29.00

18 328 Moonshine Shakin Logan Cotten (WT Logan Cotten26.00

19 306 Seven S Lucky Spark Casey Mitchell (Collegiate) Casey Mitchell25.00

20 382 RX Soula Phillip Hiser Phillip Hiser24.00

21 327 Smart Classy Lady Jason Seymour (WT WHITE) Amanda J Seymour19.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 414 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 77.00 Joe Edward Woodard$63.00 21.00

2 305 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU RED) 76.00 Chance D O'Neal$50.40 20.00

3 457 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 75.00 Stefani Wagley$37.80 19.00

4 415 Remedy Bell Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 75.00 Rodney Rosenauer$25.20 18.00

5 416 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 75.00 Rodney Rosenauer$18.90 17.00

6 273 BFR Hickory Starlite Hannah Penny (NCTC) 75.00 Hannah Penny$14.70 16.00

7 480 Spookin Jay William E Lewis 74.50 William E Lewis15.00

8 303 Dun It On Que Morgan Holmes (TTU RED) 74.00 MORGAN HOLMES14.00

9 291 Smart Lil Redman Jayton Baca (TTU BLACK) 72.50 JAYTON BACA13.00

10 359 Reining In The Chicks Braiden Clement 72.50 Braiden Clement12.00

11 329 Dun It At The Rodeo Josh Valdez (WT MAROON) 72.50 Josh Valdez11.00

12 306 Seven S Lucky Spark Casey Mitchell (Collegiate) 72.50 Casey Mitchell10.00

13 282 Gallo Amarillo Elizabeth Klein (TAMUW) 71.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 9.00

14 382 RX Soula Phillip Hiser 71.00 Phillip Hiser8.00

15 484 TAMU Twista Lilbling Lane Birkenfeld (Collegiate) 71.00 KEITH BIRKENFELD7.00

16 302 Count Von Count Trinity Haggard (Collegiate) 70.50 Trinity Haggard6.00

17 292 This Shiney Miss Lanham Brown (TTU 68.50 R.A. Brown Ranch5.00

18 377 Customized Smart Lane Birkenfeld (TAMUW) 68.50 Keith Birkenfeld4.00

19 406 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 68.00 Jennifer Travis-Muir3.00

20 327 Smart Classy Lady Jason Seymour (WT WHITE) 66.00 Amanda J Seymour2.00

21 328 Moonshine Shakin Logan Cotten (WT 65.50 Logan Cotten1.00



Show #B2630 (Delena C Doyle): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 273 BFR Hickory Starlite Hannah Penny (NCTC) 73.50 Hannah Penny$69.00 22.00

2 282 Gallo Amarillo Elizabeth Klein (TAMUW) 73.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal $55.20 21.00

3 329 Dun It At The Rodeo Josh Valdez (WT MAROON) 72.50 Josh Valdez$41.40 20.00

4 377 Customized Smart Lane Birkenfeld (TAMUW) 71.50 Keith Birkenfeld$27.60 19.00

5 292 This Shiney Miss Lanham Brown (TTU 71.50 R.A. Brown Ranch$20.70 18.00

6 457 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 71.00 Stefani Wagley$16.10 17.00

7 484 TAMU Twista Lilbling Lane Birkenfeld (Collegiate) 71.00 KEITH BIRKENFELD16.00

8 302 Count Von Count Trinity Haggard (Collegiate) 70.50 Trinity Haggard15.00

9 406 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 70.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir14.00

10 328 Moonshine Shakin Logan Cotten (WT 70.50 Logan Cotten13.00

11 305 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU RED) 70.50 Chance D O'Neal12.00

12 416 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 70.00 Rodney Rosenauer11.00

13 303 Dun It On Que Morgan Holmes (TTU RED) 69.50 MORGAN HOLMES10.00

14 415 Remedy Bell Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 69.50 Rodney Rosenauer9.00

15 480 Spookin Jay William E Lewis 69.00 William E Lewis8.00

16 359 Reining In The Chicks Braiden Clement 68.50 Braiden Clement7.00

17 414 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 68.50 Joe Edward Woodard6.00

18 327 Smart Classy Lady Jason Seymour (WT WHITE) 65.50 Amanda J Seymour5.00

19 382 RX Soula Phillip Hiser 65.50 Phillip Hiser4.00

OP 20 491 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger 65.50 Abigail Ann Brogger3.00

OP 21 291 Smart Lil Redman Jayton Baca (TTU BLACK) 61.00 JAYTON BACA2.00

OP 22 306 Seven S Lucky Spark Casey Mitchell (Collegiate) 50.00 Casey Mitchell1.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 457 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 75.50 Stefani Wagley$63.00 21.00

2 291 Smart Lil Redman Jayton Baca (TTU BLACK) 74.50 JAYTON BACA$50.40 20.00

3 480 Spookin Jay William E Lewis 73.00 William E Lewis$37.80 19.00

4 292 This Shiney Miss Lanham Brown (TTU 72.50 R.A. Brown Ranch$25.20 18.00

5 377 Customized Smart Lane Birkenfeld (TAMUW) 71.50 Keith Birkenfeld$18.90 17.00

6 273 BFR Hickory Starlite Hannah Penny (NCTC) 71.50 Hannah Penny$14.70 16.00

7 302 Count Von Count Trinity Haggard (Collegiate) 71.00 Trinity Haggard15.00

8 282 Gallo Amarillo Elizabeth Klein (TAMUW) 71.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 14.00

9 305 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU RED) 70.50 Chance D O'Neal13.00

10 416 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 70.50 Rodney Rosenauer12.00

11 327 Smart Classy Lady Jason Seymour (WT WHITE) 70.50 Amanda J Seymour11.00

12 415 Remedy Bell Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 70.50 Rodney Rosenauer10.00

13 484 TAMU Twista Lilbling Lane Birkenfeld (Collegiate) 70.00 KEITH BIRKENFELD9.00

14 406 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 70.00 Jennifer Travis-Muir8.00

15 359 Reining In The Chicks Braiden Clement 67.00 Braiden Clement7.00

16 382 RX Soula Phillip Hiser 66.00 Phillip Hiser6.00

17 329 Dun It At The Rodeo Josh Valdez (WT MAROON) 66.00 Josh Valdez5.00

18 303 Dun It On Que Morgan Holmes (TTU RED) 65.00 MORGAN HOLMES4.00

19 306 Seven S Lucky Spark Casey Mitchell (Collegiate) 61.00 Casey Mitchell3.00

20 328 Moonshine Shakin Logan Cotten (WT 56.00 Logan Cotten2.00

OP 21 414 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 76.50 Joe Edward Woodard1.00



Show #B2630 (Chris Jeter): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 302 Count Von Count Trinity Haggard (Collegiate) 75.50 Trinity Haggard$69.00 23.00

2 303 Dun It On Que Morgan Holmes (TTU RED) 75.00 MORGAN HOLMES$55.20 22.00

3 305 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU RED) 74.50 Chance D O'Neal$41.40 21.00

4 292 This Shiney Miss Lanham Brown (TTU 71.50 R.A. Brown Ranch$27.60 20.00

5 416 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 71.00 Rodney Rosenauer$20.70 19.00

6 273 BFR Hickory Starlite Hannah Penny (NCTC) 71.00 Hannah Penny$16.10 18.00

7 457 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 71.00 Stefani Wagley17.00

8 377 Customized Smart Lane Birkenfeld (TAMUW) 69.50 Keith Birkenfeld16.00

9 484 TAMU Twista Lilbling Lane Birkenfeld (Collegiate) 69.00 KEITH BIRKENFELD15.00

10 480 Spookin Jay William E Lewis 68.50 William E Lewis14.00

11 414 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 67.00 Joe Edward Woodard13.00

12 491 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger 66.50 Abigail Ann Brogger12.00

13 306 Seven S Lucky Spark Casey Mitchell (Collegiate) 66.00 Casey Mitchell11.00

14 328 Moonshine Shakin Logan Cotten (WT 65.50 Logan Cotten10.00

15 291 Smart Lil Redman Jayton Baca (TTU BLACK) 65.00 JAYTON BACA9.00

16 329 Dun It At The Rodeo Josh Valdez (WT MAROON) 64.50 Josh Valdez8.00

17 282 Gallo Amarillo Elizabeth Klein (TAMUW) 64.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 7.00

18 382 RX Soula Phillip Hiser 64.50 Phillip Hiser6.00

19 359 Reining In The Chicks Braiden Clement 64.50 Braiden Clement5.00

20 406 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 63.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir4.00

21 415 Remedy Bell Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 62.50 Rodney Rosenauer3.00

22 471 Chattanooga Gunner Carlyle Dwayne Stokes 62.50 Carlyle Stokes2.00

23 327 Smart Classy Lady Jason Seymour (WT WHITE) 49.50 Amanda J Seymour1.00


